Report On One Day Online Workshop on "INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

(IPRs)" Awareness Programme (22.02.22)

Organized by

Calcutta Institute of Engineering and Management

A Summary Report of the Activity

Title of Program	One Day Online Workshop on "Intellectual Property Rights (IPR's)" awareness Program
Name of Organization	Calcutta Institute of Engineering and Management
Name of the	
Convener of the Program:	Dr. Sudipta Ghosh
Date of the	22.02.22
Program: Mode	Online

Report:

The One Day Online Workshop on "Intellectual Property Rights (IPR's)" awareness Program was conducted through online mode on 22.02.2022. The aim of the workshop was to establish a basic level of awareness amongst the workshop participants.

The IPR Awareness Workshop was organized with the aim to educate participants about the importance of Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) in today's business and innovation landscape. The workshop served as a platform to enhance understanding and awareness regarding various aspects of IPR, including patents, copyrights, trademarks, and trade secrets. Interactive sessions allowed participants to raise questions, share experiences, and seek clarification on specific aspects of IPR. The event served as a valuable platform for knowledge sharing, networking, and fostering a culture of innovation and respect for intellectual property.



Office of the Controller General of Patents, Designs and Trade Marks

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

Presented to

CALCUTTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT

In recognition of active participation in the National Intellectual Property Awareness Mission (NIPAM) launched by the Government of India on the occasion of the 75th anniversary of independence under the banner "Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav" to create widespread awareness on Intellectual Property Rights (IPR). The exceptional contribution in successfully organizing the awareness programme on February 22, 2022 in association with Intellectual Property Office, Kolkata by providing your valuable time and support is highly appreciated.

Solicit your continued support for outreach of IPR far and wide.

Date:February 24, 2022



